


Wellness therapies

MINUTES PRICE
Abhyanga 75/90 700/850
Herbal Poultice 75/90 700/850
Valeur Absolue Gemstone Ritual - Harmonie 90 980
Valeur Absolue Gemstone Ritual - Vitalitie 90 980
Immunity Recharge Magnesium
Full Body Massage 60 680
Uplift Deep - Tissue Magnesium Full Body Massage 75/90 750/880
Uplift Deep - Tissue Magnesium Full Body & Scalp Massage 20 880
Magnesium Rebalance 75/90 750/880
Glow Magnesium Body Scrub 45 500
Coffee Magnesium Body Scrub 45 550
Slimming Magnesium Booster 20 950
Ocean Essence Detox Wrap 60 680
Tropical Island Scrub & Wrap 60 680

Anantara signature therapies

COUPLE ISLAND GETAWAY

Island Escape (Body Scrub & Lomi Lomi Massage) 920 2100
Havenly His & Her’s (Massage & Facial) 120 2300
Time for Two (Bath, Body Scrub, Massage & Express Facial) 180 3200

SIGNATURE MASSAGES
Massage therapy is the manual manipulation of soft body tissues (muscle, connective tissues,
tendons, and ligaments) to enhance a person’s health and wellbeing.

Anantara Signature Massage 60/90 630/830
Oriental Thai Massage 60/90 630/830
Island Lomi Lomi Massage 60/90 630/830
Island Lava Shell Massage 75/90 830/980
Balinese Massage 60/90 630/830
Mother- to-be Massage 60/90 680/880
Foot Reflexology 60 630

All prices are in United Arab Emirates Dirhams and inclusive
of Municipality fee, service charge and VAT.

Our facials

VIE COLLECTION

Mesoforce (Revitalizing Plumping Treatment)
L-Therapy (Unifying Brightening Treatment)
Rosesea Control (Anti-Redness Soothing Treatment)
Pro-Collagen (Lifting Firming Treatment)

SWISSLINE

Le Grand Soin Au Collagene Pur
Swiss Lifting Infusion

Swiss Bright

Swiss Recovery

Additional touches:

MINUTES

60/90
60/90
60/90
60/90

920
75
75
75

PRICE

790/980
790/980
790/980
790/980

1500
1100
1100
1100

(Can be booked in combination of other treatments with a minimum 60-minute duration)

Express Facial

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
Foot & Ankle Massage

Scalp Massage

Swiss Eye Specialist Treatment

e Complimentary spa wet facilities are available exclusively for in-house guests and those with

30
30
30
30
30

350
350
350
350
600

a pre-booked spa treatment of at least one hour. It is recommended to book 24 hours in advance.

e Please call Spa reception on extension # 8660 to book your Spa appointment

e Kindly let us know should you wish to cancel or amend your Spa appointment at least 6 hours in

advance, or cancellation fees will apply.

Anantara Spa is open 9:00 am - 8:00 pm daily.

To book your spa experience please contact your Villa Host.

spa.anantara.com

All prices are in United Arab Emirates Dirhams and inclusive

of Municipality fee, service charge and VAT.



ANANTARA WORLD ISLANDS DUBAI RESORT
South America, The World Islands, Dubai, UAE | T +971 4 567 8777 | reservations.AWID@anantara.com

ANANTARA.COM



