

Price list



Wellness therapies

	MINUTES	PRICE
Abhyanga	75/90	700/850
Herbal Poultice	75/90	700/850
Valeur Absolue Gemstone Ritual - Harmonie	90	980
Valeur Absolue Gemstone Ritual - Vitalitie	90	980
Immunity Recharge Magnesium		
Full Body Massage	60	680
Uplift Deep - Tissue Magnesium Full Body Massage	75/90	750/880
Uplift Deep - Tissue Magnesium Full Body & Scalp Massage	90	880
Magnesium Rebalance	75/90	750/880
Glow Magnesium Body Scrub	45	500
Coffee Magnesium Body Scrub	45	550
Slimming Magnesium Booster	90	950
Ocean Essence Detox Wrap	60	680
Tropical Island Scrub & Wrap	60	680

Anantara signature therapies

COUPLE ISLAND GETAWAY

Island Escape (Body Scrub & Lomi Lomi Massage)	90	2100
Havenly His & Her's (Massage & Facial)	120	2300
Time for Two (Bath, Body Scrub, Massage & Express Facial)	180	3200

SIGNATURE MASSAGES

Massage therapy is the manual manipulation of soft body tissues (*muscle*, *connective tissues*, *tendons*, *and ligaments*) to enhance a person's health and wellbeing.

Anantara Signature Massage	60/90	630/830
Oriental Thai Massage	60/90	630/830
Island Lomi Lomi Massage	60/90	630/830
Island Lava Shell Massage	75/90	830/980
Balinese Massage	60/90	630/830
Mother- to-be Massage	60/90	680/880
Foot Reflexology	60	630

Our facials

	MINUTES	PRICE
VIE COLLECTION		
Mesoforce (Revitalizing Plumping Treatment)	60/90	790/980
L-Therapy (Unifying Brightening Treatment)	60/90	790/980
Rosesea Control (Anti-Redness Soothing Treatment)	60/90	790/980
Pro-Collagen (Lifting Firming Treatment)	60/90	790/980
SWISSLINE		
Le Grand Soin Au Collagene Pur	90	1500
Swiss Lifting Infusion	75	1100
Swiss Bright	75	1100
Swiss Recovery	75	1100

Additional touches:

(Can be booked in combination of other treatments with a minimum 60-minute duration)

Express Facial	30	350
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	30	350
Foot & Ankle Massage	30	350
Scalp Massage	30	350
Swiss Eye Specialist Treatment	30	600

- Complimentary spa wet facilities are available exclusively for in-house guests and those with a pre-booked spa treatment of at least one hour. It is recommended to book 24 hours in advance.
- Please call Spa reception on extension # 8660 to book your Spa appointment
- Kindly let us know should you wish to cancel or amend your Spa appointment at least 6 hours in advance, or cancellation fees will apply.

Anantara Spa is open 9:00 am - 8:00 pm daily.

To book your spa experience please contact your Villa Host.

spa.anantara.com